a K S POWER GASOLINE GENERATOR GROUP

GENERATION

AAP 2000f

-
ANP2000i

Frequency Hz 50
Model AAP 2000f

© SPECIFICATIONS

OHV o
OHV! Circuit Protector
Over Head Valve easy to maintenance

Circuit Protector is a device capable of carrying and

Oil level alarm interrupting both load and fault current upto a certain
(.'N rating.

When the oil level is low that the engine will not start.
)| Voltmeter

AVR | W |

P3

It is a gauge for out put voltage of generator set.

AVR is a device often solid state, for controlling the output
voltage of a generator. I\i Choke System

When the cold weather, choke system aid to operate the
engine
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AAP 2000K

GASOLINE GENERATOR GROUP

© GENERATING SET

AC Rated Power

Maximum Power

AC Rated Current
DC Rated Current

Voltage
Frequency

Phase

Power Factor
Fuel Consumption
Run Time

Noise Level

© ENGINE
Speed

Cylinder No.

Fuel Type

Oil Capacity

Fuel Tank Capacity
Start Type

© DIMENSIONS
Width

Lenght

Height

Dry Weight

kw
kVA
kw
kVA

AC Rated
Current

AC Rated
Current

Vv
Hz

L/h.
Hour

dB(A)

nm

mm.
mm.

mm.

kg.

1,70
2,00
1,90
2,30
7,70

6,00

230
50

0,80
1,10
5,00
64,00

3600

1,0
Gasoline
0,4

3,2
Rope

550
305
460
24,3
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