

# 55D'&\$\$\$



Frequency	Hz	50	
Model		55D'&\$\$\$	

## **SPECIFICATIONS**



OHV

Over Head Valve easy to maintenance



Oil level alarm

When the oil level is low that the engine will not start.



**AVR** 

AVR is a device often solid state, for controlling the output voltage of a generator.



Circuit Protector

Circuit Protector is a device capable of carrying and interrupting both load and fault current upto a certain rating.



Voltmeter

It is a gauge for out put voltage of generator set.



Choke System

When the cold weather, choke system aid to operate the engine



# 55D'&\$\$\$

# GENERATING SET

AC Rated Power	kW	1,70
	kVA	2,00
Maximum Power	kW	1,90
	kVA	2,30
AC Rated Current	AC Rated Current	7,70
DC Rated Current	AC Rated Current	6,00
Voltage	V	230
Frequency	Hz	50
Phase		1
Power Factor		0,80
Fuel Consumption	L/h.	1,10
Run Time	Hour	5,00
Noise Level	dB(A)	64,00

## ENGINE

Speed	rpm	3600
Cylinder No.		1,0
Fuel Type		Gasoline
Oil Capacity	L	0,4
Fuel Tank Capacity	L	3,2
Start Type		Rope

## DIMENSIONS

Width	mm.	550
Lenght	mm.	305
Height	mm.	460
Dry Weight	kg.	24,3